Data Field

ON CAMPUS UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS SERVED

UNDERGRADUATE HEADCOUNT CHANGE FROM PRIOR FALL
GRADUATE HEADCOUNT
TOTAL FLC ENROLLMENT

FALL HEADCOUNT - FEMALE
FALL HEADCOUNT - MALE
TOTAL

NATIVE AMERICAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

HISPANIC
*0p Hispanic that also Identify as Native American/Alaskan Native
*0p Hispanic that also Identify as Black
*0p Hispanic that also Identify as White

NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR PACIFIC ISLANDER

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN

WHITE

TWO OR MORE RACES
*0p 2 or More Races that also Identify as Native American/Alaskan Native
*0p 2 or More Races that also Identify as Black
*0p 2 or More Races that also Identify as White

UNANSWERED

COLORADU RESIDENTSrekidas MMR)

Count Percent

3,229
653
2,967

3,270
670
2,968

3,299

-41
79
3,308

1,729
1,500
3,229

931

31
383

28
1,430

64
1,476

-1.25%

54%
46%

29%
1%
1%

12%

40%
4%

57%
0%
1%

44%

10%

86%

16%

88%
2%

Time Period Update

Fall 2019 On Campus Students
Summer 2019
Spring 2019

Fall 2018 On Campus Students
SUMMER 2018
SPRING 2018

Fall 2018 On Campus Students

Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019

Fall 2019
Fall 2019

Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019



