NCAMPUS UNDERGRADUATE STUDENIS SERVED		Fall 2019 On Campus Students
	65 3	Summer 2019
	2,967	Spirg 201 9
		Fall 2018 On Campus Sturkerts
	670	SUMMER 2018
	2,968	SPRING 2018
	Fall 2018 On Campus Sturlents	
UNDERGRADUATIE HEADCOUNT CHANGE FROMPRIOR FALL	- 41	-1.25% Fall 2019
	79	Fall 2019
		Fall 201 9
FAILHFADCOUNT - FEMALE	1,729	54% Fall 201 9
FAILHEADCOUNT - MAILE	1,500	46% Fall 2019
IOIAL	3,229	
NATIVE AMERICAN/ALASKAN NATIVE	981	29% Fall 2019
ASIAN	19	1% Fall 2019
BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN	31	1% Fall 2019
HISPANIC	383	12% Fall 201 9
*% Hispanic that also Identify as Native American/Alaskan Native		40% Fall 201 9
*% Hispanic that also Identify as Black		4% Fall 201 9
*% Hispanic that also Identify as White		57% Fall 2019
NATINE HAWAIIAN OR PACIFIC ISLANDER	6	0% Fall 2019
NON-RESIDENT ALIEN	28	1% Fall 2019
WHITE	1,430	44% Fall 201 9
IWO OR MORE RACES	337	10% Fall 201 9
*% 2 or Mue Races that also Identify as Native American/Alaskan Native		86% Fall 201 9
*%2 or More Races that also Identify as Black		16% Fall 201 9
*%2 or More Races that also Identify as White		88% Fall 201 9
UNANSWERED	64	2 % Fall 201 9
COLORADORESHENIS Gralates NMR)	1.476	6